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Regional Office with Regional Engineer
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Linda Winn 406-256-7660 linda.winn@mt.gov Billings Billings Regional Office

Brent Zundel - PE, CFM 406-556-4508 bzundel@mt.gov Bozeman Bozeman Regional Office

Garett Waite - EI 406-808-7127 garett.waite@mt.gov Havre Havre Regional Office

Peri Turk - EI, CFM 406-444-1872 peri.turk@mt.gov Helena Helena Regional Office

Ryan Murphy - EI, CFM 406-535-1926 ryan.murphy@mt.gov Lewistown Lewistown Regional Office

Larry Schock - CFM 406-542-5885 lschock@mt.gov Missoula Missoula Regional Office

Engineer Phone Number Email Office Location Office Name


